SCHOOL DISTRICT EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MATCHING GRANT PROGRAM

$1 for $1 Match

To Innovate Learning and Power Potential in Florida's Classrooms

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Our 2026 Request:

Same as last year

CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION

LOW-PERFORMING
STUDENTS

INCREASING GRADUATION
RATES

STEM EDUCATION

LITERACY

TEACHING QUALITY

More than

impacted

99% of participating students successfully
passed and earned an industry certification

82% of participating students demonstrated
improved attendance compared to 2017-18

82% of participating students were successful
in obtaining the missing credits and getting
back on track for graduation

79% of participating students increased their
science scores over the course of the project

Participating teachers’ third grade students
scored 21% points higher in FSA ELA
proficiency than district

85% point increase in teacher knowledge of
subject matter

More than

involved

2024-2025 Statewide Outcome Highlights

Matched with more than

partners

Outcome From “Healthcare Innovation Project”
The Education Foundation of Palm Beach County

Outcome From “Find your Voice Mentoring
Program”
The Foundation for Orange County Public Schools

Outcome From “Destination Graduation”
Baker County Education Foundation

Outcome From “Food Forests for Schools”
The Education Fund of Miami-Dade

Outcome From “The DBQ Project”
Charlotte Local Education Foundation

Outcome From “Collegium for the Advancement of
Education”
The Foundation for Lee County Public Schools

LINE ITEM IN 2025-2026 BUDGET: LINE 97 IN THE K-12 “NON-FEFP" SECTION ($7 Million Total Funding)

Funds in Specific Appropriation 97 are provided as challenge grants to public school district education foundations for programs that serve low-performing
students, technical career education, literacy initiatives, Science, Technology, Engineering, Math (STEM) Education initiatives, increased teacher quality
and/or increased graduation rates as provided in section 1011.765, Florida Statutes, and initiatives that advance student resiliency, citizenship, character,
and life skill development. The amount of each grant shall be equal to the private contribution made to a qualifying public school district education
foundation. In-kind contributions shall not be considered for matching purposes. Administrative costs for the program shall not exceed five percent.

EducationFoundationsFL.org



STATEWIDE INVESTMENT. LOCAL IMPACT.
STRONGER CLASSROOMS ACROSS FLORIDA.

Il’

Alachua
Baker
Bay
Bradford
Brevard
Broward
Calhoun
Charlotte
Citrus
Clay
Collier
Columbia
Desoto
Dixie
Duval
Escambia

Flagler

=\ CONSORTIUM

OF FLORIDA EDUCATION
FOUNDATIONS

$1,700,821.84
$682,892.95
$1,602,725.17
$963,555.14
$3,390,490.65
$8,057,718.62
$48,239.52
$847,004.95
$1,489,502.55
$1,864,481.71
$2,500,717.62
$455,812.74
$724,275.24
$342,659.06
$3,987,998.53
$1,896,928.77

$1,283,589.61

Franklin
Gadsden
Gilchrist
Glades

Gulf
Hamilton
Hardee
Hendry
Hernando
Highlands
Hillsborough
Holmes
Indian River
Jackson
Jefferson
Lafayette

Lake

Since 2001, the matching grant program and other
Consortium partnerships have resulted in the following
revenue for member local education foundations:

$248,585.40
$82,086.41
$535,370.68
$242,576.15
$331,914.67
$138,619.42
$498,017.87
$200,216.91
$962,308.00
$602,307.58
$7,610,575.66
$572,210.75
$1,015,424.01
$681,517.54
$105,595.79
$92,746.86

$2,286,647.47

Lee

Leon

Levy
Liberty
Madison
Manatee
Marion
Martin
Miami-Dade
Monroe
Nassau
Okaloosa
Okeechobee
Orange
Osceola
Palm Beach

Pasco

$3,449,097.64
$2,205,309.47
$538,179.36
$67,005.59
$246,610.37
$2,140,640.99
$2,140,133.74

$1,726,641.09

$10,326,736.33

$435,362.07

$356,257.25
$1,594,527.14
$1,227,644.99
$6,226,825.70
$2,621,258.57
$5,686,358.65

$2,678,033.90

Pinellas

Polk

Putnam

Santa Rosa

Sarasota
Seminole
St Johns
St Lucie
Sumter
Suwannee
Taylor
Union
Volusia
Wakulla

Walton

Washington

$4,311,044.09
$3,818,709.14
$456,826.28
$1,306,262.39
$2,677,632.42
$2,703,817.76
$2,170,873.71
$1,747,694.95
$624,770.62
$423,223.80
$57,719.96
$131,009.64
$2,166,912.79
$100,387.12
$612,542.65

$311,301.95

Total Contribution Since 2001: $115,333,487.96

We create statewide partnerships to innovate learning and impact Florida students through our alliance of local education
foundations. With your help, students are having better learning experiences and are prepared for life after high school.

EducationFoundationsFL.org




