



SCHOOL DISTRICT EDUCATION FOUNDATION MATCHING GRANT PROGRAM

\$1 for \$1 Match

To Innovate Learning and Power Potential in Florida's Classrooms
Statewide Reach. Local Impact. For Students.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

2024-2025 Statewide Outcome Highlights

Our 2026 Request:
\$7,000,000
Level Funding
Same as last year

More than
2 million students
impacted

More than
103,000 teachers
involved

Matched with more than
270 private-sector
partners

CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION

99% of participating students successfully passed and earned an industry certification

Outcome From "Healthcare Innovation Project"
The Education Foundation of Palm Beach County

LOW-PERFORMING STUDENTS

82% of participating students demonstrated improved attendance compared to 2017-18

Outcome From "Find your Voice Mentoring Program"
The Foundation for Orange County Public Schools

INCREASING GRADUATION RATES

82% of participating students were successful in obtaining the missing credits and getting back on track for graduation

Outcome From "Destination Graduation"
Baker County Education Foundation

STEM EDUCATION

79% of participating students increased their science scores over the course of the project

Outcome From "Food Forests for Schools"
The Education Fund of Miami-Dade

LITERACY

Participating teachers' third grade students scored 21% points higher in FSA ELA proficiency than district

Outcome From "The DBQ Project"
Charlotte Local Education Foundation

TEACHING QUALITY

85% point increase in teacher knowledge of subject matter

Outcome From "Collegium for the Advancement of Education"
The Foundation for Lee County Public Schools

LINE ITEM IN 2025-2026 BUDGET: LINE 97 IN THE K-12 "NON-FEEP" SECTION (\$7 Million Total Funding)

Funds in Specific Appropriation 97 are provided as challenge grants to public school district education foundations for programs that serve low-performing students, technical career education, literacy initiatives, Science, Technology, Engineering, Math (STEM) Education initiatives, increased teacher quality and/or increased graduation rates as provided in section 1011.765, Florida Statutes, and initiatives that advance student resiliency, citizenship, character, and life skill development. The amount of each grant shall be equal to the private contribution made to a qualifying public school district education foundation. In-kind contributions shall not be considered for matching purposes. Administrative costs for the program shall not exceed five percent.

STATEWIDE INVESTMENT. LOCAL IMPACT. STRONGER CLASSROOMS ACROSS FLORIDA.



CONSORTIUM
OF FLORIDA EDUCATION
FOUNDATIONS

Since 2001, the matching grant program and other Consortium partnerships have resulted in the following revenue for member local education foundations:

Alachua	\$1,700,821.84	Franklin	\$248,585.40	Lee	\$3,449,097.64	Pinellas	\$4,311,044.09
Baker	\$682,892.95	Gadsden	\$82,086.41	Leon	\$2,205,309.47	Polk	\$3,818,709.14
Bay	\$1,602,725.17	Gilchrist	\$535,370.68	Levy	\$538,179.36	Putnam	\$456,826.28
Bradford	\$963,555.14	Glades	\$242,576.15	Liberty	\$67,005.59	Santa Rosa	\$1,306,262.39
Brevard	\$3,390,490.65	Gulf	\$331,914.67	Madison	\$246,610.37	Sarasota	\$2,677,632.42
Broward	\$8,057,718.62	Hamilton	\$138,619.42	Manatee	\$2,140,640.99	Seminole	\$2,703,817.76
Calhoun	\$48,239.52	Hardee	\$498,017.87	Marion	\$2,140,133.74	St Johns	\$2,170,873.71
Charlotte	\$847,004.95	Hendry	\$200,216.91	Martin	\$1,726,641.09	St Lucie	\$1,747,694.95
Citrus	\$1,489,502.55	Hernando	\$962,308.00	Miami-Dade	\$10,326,736.33	Sumter	\$624,770.62
Clay	\$1,864,481.71	Highlands	\$602,307.58	Monroe	\$435,362.07	Suwannee	\$423,223.80
Collier	\$2,500,717.62	Hillsborough	\$7,610,575.66	Nassau	\$356,257.25	Taylor	\$57,719.96
Columbia	\$455,812.74	Holmes	\$572,210.75	Okaloosa	\$1,594,527.14	Union	\$131,009.64
Desoto	\$724,275.24	Indian River	\$1,015,424.01	Okeechobee	\$1,227,644.99	Volusia	\$2,166,912.79
Dixie	\$342,659.06	Jackson	\$681,517.54	Orange	\$6,226,825.70	Wakulla	\$100,387.12
Duval	\$3,987,998.53	Jefferson	\$105,595.79	Osceola	\$2,621,258.57	Walton	\$612,542.65
Escambia	\$1,896,928.77	Lafayette	\$92,746.86	Palm Beach	\$5,686,358.65	Washington	\$311,301.95
Flagler	\$1,283,589.61	Lake	\$2,286,647.47	Pasco	\$2,678,033.90		

Total Contribution Since 2001: \$115,333,487.96

We create statewide partnerships to innovate learning and impact Florida students through our alliance of local education foundations. With your help, students are having better learning experiences and are prepared for life after high school.